
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
766 
703 
711 
659 
704 
288 
701 
529 
771 
538 
777 
210 
503 
623 
156 
791 

543 
448 

Name 
Stanislav Šedivec 
Lukáš Valdman 
Radek Zimmer 
Tomáš Zabloudil 
Jiří Vaněk 
Ondřej Krupka 
Zdeněk Čurda 
Pavel Zeman 
Martin Hanzl 
Petr Moučka 
Tomáš Beneš 
Miloš Merta 
Luboš Sázava  
Lukáš Kaňka 
Lukáš Liebzeit 
Pavel Urbánek 

Marek Chudý 
Michal Rebreš 

Class 
B5 

B4 

B4 

B5 

B4 

B3 

B3 

B2 

B4 

B3 

B3 

B5 

B5 

B3 

B3 

B2 

B4 

B4 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

6 

Diff 

6.369 
14.358 
39.791 
57.293 

1:20.185 
1:21.024 
1:23.484 
1:49.953 
2:34.996 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 
21:34.291 
21:40.660 
21:48.649 
22:14.082 
22:31.584 
22:54.476 
22:55.315 
22:57.775 
23:24.244 
24:09.287 
21:40.375 
21:54.922 
22:04.989 
22:27.973 
23:33.476 
23:40.974 

16:41.847 

Best Tm 
2:07.719 
2:09.046 
2:09.444 
2:08.803 
2:12.278 
2:15.334 
2:14.837 
2:16.076 
2:17.640 
2:21.410 
2:22.401 
2:18.113 
2:24.945 
2:23.347 
2:31.383 
2:35.347 

2:34.044 

Země/State 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
HU 

Název teamu 
Shadows team 
LV Team 
Spirit711 
Corvette Racing 
LV Team 
KN 
ZC Racing 
Zeman Racing team 
PPP 
PM Racing 
Elba Racing 
Awd.cz Subaru 
PGRace Czech Motorsport 
Elba Racing  
Elba Racing 
Elba Racing 

Elba Racing 
Elba Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.369 

Avg. Speed 

121855,131 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.719 

Best Speed 

123486,717 

Best Lap by 

766 - Stanislav Šedivec 
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Hungaroring 
Závod 

Závod B 

Race started at 17:58:23 

Hungaroring 4381,000 km 

11.06.2018 17:30 


